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Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
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KMSC/SMRC Race meeting Sorted on best lap time

Super Lap Scotland Knockhill 1.267 miles ._._.
Warm Up 12/07/2025 09:20 . ..-..

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:26:33 ._._
Pos No. Name Make/Model CC Class Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed 2nd Best
1 23 Andrew COWIE Subaru Impreza 2100 E 7 1:01.175 74.554 1:01.466
2 73 Bobby DAVEY Lotus Elise S220 Cup 2000 D 13 1:02.033 0.858 73.523 1:02.366
3 555 David CAPSTICK Renault Megane 2000 F 10 1:03.268  2.093 72.088 1:03.854
4 392 Philip TAYLOR Renault Clio 2000 F 13 1:03.640  2.465 71.666 1:03.898
5 1 Rab JOBSON Audi S3 2000 E 3 1:03.756 2.581 71.536 1:42.355
6 87 Gary MUIR Audi TT 3189 F 10 1:04.270 3.095 70.964 1:04.348
7 56 Andrew FAHEY Renault Megane 2000 F 10 1:05.449 4.274 69.685 1:05.564

Senior Clerk of the Course Orbits

Sig : Time : Mmotor RACE

Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com ;o, SDO rt W IT H
Printed: 12/07/2025 09:47:49 UK RESPECT
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KMSC/SMRC Race meeting

Super Lap Scotland Knockhill 1.267 miles ._._.
Warm Up 12/07/2025 09:20 . ..-...

ﬁ-i‘;"r Bulletin No._____

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:26:33 ._._
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 S3 S2Spd  SFSpd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 S3 S2Spd  SFSpd
5 9:33:00.746 1:06.104  21.759 82.0
(23) Andrew COWIE 6 9:34:28.665 1:27.919 27.580 53.0
1 9:28:09.824 80.3 7 9:35:49.289 1:20.624 27.387 82.1
2 9:29:16.113 1:06.289  21.869 86.9 8 9:36:54.853 1:05.564  21.349 81.3
3 9:30:19.305 1:03.192  20.548 88.9 9 9:38:00.302 21.547 81.4
4 9:31:21.004 1:01.699  20.041 88.3 10 9:39:26.004 1:25.702  26.108 24.1
5 9:32:22.470 1:01.466  19.737 88.1
6 9:33:23.645 NVl 19.684 86.4
7 9:34:32.787 1:09.142  19.621 28.2
(73) Bobby DAVEY
1 9:28:11.098 78.1
2 9:29:20.124 1:09.026  23.422 86.7
3 9:30:26.564 1:06.440  21.810 84.2
4 9:31:30.850 1:04.286  21.402 90.3
5 9:32:34.206 1:03.356  21.080 90.1
6 9:33:37.697 1:03.491  21.132 88.8
7 9:34:40.284 1:02.587  20.622 89.5
8 9:35:42.755 1:02.471  20.527 90.1
9 9:36:45.121 1:02.366  20.406 89.6
10 9:37:47.154 PR 20.623 91.9
11 9:39:07.183 1:20.029  22.154 61.5
12 9:40:27.434 1:20.251  27.562 78.8
13 9:41:39.482 1:12.048  22.280 29.0
(555) David CAPSTICK
1 9:28:13.157 81.1
2 9:29:27.912 1:14.755  24.269 83.3
3 9:30:34.817 1:06.905  21.727 83.3
4 9:31:40.979 1:06.162  20.552 83.1
5 9:32:45.558 1:04.579  20.800 82.6
6 9:33:48.826 20.334 82.8
7 9:35:11.272 1:22.446  22.077 55.5
8 9:36:28.308 1:17.036  31.640 83.1
9 9:37:32.162 1:03.854  20.941 81.9
10 9:39:01.403 1:29.241  21.305 22.7
(392) Philip TAYLOR
1 9:27:53.020 80.7
2 9:29:00.041 1:07.021  22.536 83.0
3 9:30:08.882 1:08.841  21.748 60.8
4 9:31:35.639 1:26.757  31.244 83.6
5 9:32:40.256 1:04.617  21.381 84.2
6 9:33:44.154 1:03.898  21.020 84.1
7 9:34:48.268 1:04.114  21.072 83.8
8 9:36:14.509 1:26.241  25.104 25.6
9 9:38:59.385 2:44.876  2:00.207 83.8
10 9:40:14.202 1:14.817  23.098 82.6
11 9:41:19.581 1:05.379  22.112 84.2
12 9:42:23.221 20.866 84.0
13 9:43:46.816 1:23.595  24.456 26.1
(1) Rab JOBSON
1 9:27:49.387 96.3
2 9:28:53.143 19.209 58.0
3 9:30:35.498 1:42.355  35.681 23.0
(87) Gary MUIR
9:28:18.541 81.9
2 9:29:32.981 1:14.440  20.972 82.7
3 9:30:37.742 1:04.761  21.233 83.7
4 9:31:59.149 1:21.407  23.200 83.1
5 9:33:03.419 20.999 82.5
6 9:34:13.689 1:10.270  22.560 83.0
7 9:35:18.037 1:04.348  20.855 82.5
8 9:36:32,904 1:14.867  21.962 82.1
9 9:37:37.543 1:04.639  21.339 82.3
10 9:38:54.703 1:17.160  23.286 34,7
(56) Andrew FAHEY
1 9:28:28.780 75.8
2 9:29:40.625 1:11.845  23.636 81.7
3 9:30:48.470 1:07.845  22.332 79.6
4 9:31:54.642 1:06.172  21.848 83.2
Senior Clerk of the Course Orbits

sig: Time : B Mmotor RACE

Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com o SDO rt W I T H
Printed: 12/07/2025 09:48:25 UK RESPECT
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KMSC/SMRC Race meeting Sorted on best lap time

Super Lap Scotland Knockhill 1.267 miles ._._.
Practice 12/07/2025 10:50 . ..-..

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:48:42 ._._
Pos No. Name Make/Model CcC Class Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed 2nd Best
1 23 Andrew COWIE Subaru Impreza 2100 E 10 59.580 76.550 1:01.253
2 73 Bobby DAVEY Lotus Elise S220 Cup 2000 D 16 1:00.988 1.408 74.783 1:01.169
3 555 David CAPSTICK Renault Megane 2000 F 14 1:02.603  3.023 72.853 1:02.784
4 392 Philip TAYLOR Renault Clio 2000 F 15 1:03.225 3.645 72.137 1:03.520
5 87 Gary MUIR Audi TT 3189 F 5 1:03.629 4.049 71.679 1:03.943
6 56 Andrew FAHEY Renault Megane 2000 F 11 1:04.608 5.028 70.592 1:04.881

Senior Clerk of the Course Orbits

sig: Time : B Mmotor RACE

Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com ;o, SDO rt W IT H
Printed: 12/07/2025 11:11:07 UK RESPECT
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KMSC/SMRC Race meeting

Super Lap Scotland

Practice

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:48:42

Knockhill 1.267 miles
12/07/2025 10:50 .

"

H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 S3 S2Spd  SFSpd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 S3 S2Spd  SFSpd
3 10:52:41.725 21.200 83.0
(23) Andrew COWIE 4 10:53:46.718 1:04.993 21.273 83.6
1 10:50:12.346 80.3 5 10:54:51.599 1:04.881 21.205 83.4
2 10:51:19.271 1:06.925 22.292 86.9 6 10:56:13.999 1:22.400 26.047 65.2
3 10:52:22.036 1:02.765  20.296 89.8 7 10:57:28.996 1:14.997  25.108 83.6
4 10:53:25.125 1:03.089  19.631 89.0 8 10:58:34.898 1:05.902  21.475 83.4
5 10:54:26.764 1:01.639  20.068 88.5 9 10:59:40.258 1:05.360  21.523 82.8
6 10:55:28.017 1:01.253 19.383 87.6 10 11:00:45.518 1:05.260 21.374 83.4
7 10:56:43.353 1:15.336 20.783 69.7 11 11:02:09.675 1:24.157 24.613 23.2
8 10:57:52.730 1:09.377  23.781 91.8
9 10:58:52.310 19.076 89.4
10 11:00:05.859 1:13.549  20.434 30.4
(73) Bobby DAVEY
10:50:20.034 89.2
z 10:51:25.252 1:05.218  21.767 90.2
3 10:52:28.678 1:03.426  20.928 88.2
4 10:53:52.069 1:23.391  23.815 67.2
5 10:55:09.203 1:17.134  25.120 91.3
6 10:56:11.691 1:02.488  20.570 92.3
7 10:57:29.444 1:17.753  22.825 57.0
8 10:58:46.807 1:17.363  23.808 67.1
9 11:00:04.815 1:18.008  23.897 91.9
10 11:01:07.281 1:02.466  20.549 91.4
11 11:02:19.058 1:11.777  22.552 92.8
12 11:03:20.046 19.708 92.6
13 11:04:33.264 1:13.218  21.943 93.2
14 11:05:34.433 1:01.169  19.825 94.1
15  11:06:52.751 1:18.318  22.965 73.0
16 11:08:19.491 1:26.740  24.393 24.7
(555) David CAPSTICK
1 10:50:11.255 47.7
2 10:51:28.771 1:17.516  27.606 83.4
3 10:52:39.305 1:10.534  21.005 83.1
4 10:53:43.750 1:04.445  20.447 83.2
5 10:54:46.892 1:03.142  20.362 83.6
6 10:55:50.323 1:03.431  20.366 82.6
7 10:56:53.730 1:03.407  20.352 83.0
8 10:58:22.142 1:28.412  22.824 50.8
9 10:59:57.886 1:35.744  29.422 43.6
10 11:01:27.986 1:30.100 32.816 84.8
11 11:02:30.589 19.971 83.8
12 11:03:33.373 1:02.784  20.089 83.7
13 11:04:47.225 1:13.852  20.645 84.1
14 11:06:03.301 1:16.076  21.119 21.0
(392) Philip TAYLOR
1 10:50:10.111 76.5
2 10:51:24.846 1:14.735  26.752 81.8
3 10:52:36.279 1:11.433  23.554 82.8
4 10:53:55.714 1:19.435  22.832 33.2
5 10:56:36.833 2:41.119  1:55.834 83.8
6 10:57:41.371 1:04.538  21.146 83.4
7 10:58:45.621 1:04.250  21.002 83.6
8 10:59:49.401 1:03.780  20.770 84.0
9 11:00:52.921 1:03.520  20.757 84.3
10 11:01:56.560 1:03.639  20.800 84.1
11 11:03:19.207 1:22.647 25782 63.5
12 11:04:42.553 1:23.346  29.388 84.1
13 11:05:46.344 1:03.791  20.622 83.8
14 11:06:49.569 20.635 83.3
15  11:08:14.382 1:24.813  23.955 30.9
(87) Gary MUIR
1 10:50:00.274 82.8
2 10:51:03.903 20.306 81.6
3 10:52:15.226 1:11.323  23.016 82.6
4 10:53:19.169 1:03.943  20.646 81.4
5 10:54:40.308 1:21.139  26.050 32.1
(56) Andrew FAHEY
1 10:50:21.063 50.5
2 10:51:37.117 1:16.054  26.853 82.0
Senior Clerk of the Course Orbits

Sig :

Time:

Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com

Printed: 12/07/2025 11:11:24
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KMSC/SMRC Race meeting Sorted on best lap time
Scottish Legends Cars Championship Knockhill 1.267 miles
Familiarisation - Q1 12/07/2025 11:20 .

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:14:19

Pos No. Name Make/Model CC Class Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed 2nd Best
1 14 Daniel CLARK Legend Coupe 890 L 7 58.738 77.647 59.169
2 22 Ben MASON Legend Sedan 1250 L 6 58.778 0.040 77.594 58.978
3 71 Ryan McLEISH Legend Coupe 1250 L 10 59.086 0.348 77.190 59.428
4 85 Mark BEATY Legend Coupe 1250 L 10 59.172 0.434 77.078 59.325
5 77 Michael WEDDELL Legend Coupe 1250 L 7 59.233 0.495 76.998 59.382
6 24 Matthew PAPE Legend Coupe 1250 L 10 59.415 0.677 76.762 59.545
7 35 Neil SHENTON Legend Coupe 1250 L 9 59.569 0.831 76.564 59.602
8 9 Colin ATKINSON Legend Coupe 899 L 10 59.570 0.832 76.563 59.856
9 95 Maxim POPELYUSHKO Legend Coupe 850 L 8 1:00.286  1.548 75.653 1:01.180
10 72 Glenn BURTENSHAW Legend Sedan 1250 L 6 1:00.345 1.607 75.579 1:04.415
11 6 Gary ATKINSON Legend Sedan-Van 899 L 10 1:00.351 1.613 75.572 1:00.544
12 55 Stuart MCANDREW Legend Coupe 1250 L 6 1:00.647 1.909 75.203 1:01.208
13 333 Bill READ Legend Coupe 890 L 9 1:00.671 1.933 75.173 1:00.832
14 51 Murray SCOTT Legend Coupe 1250 LR 7 1:00.710 1.972 75.125 1:01.016
15 21 Mark MULHOLLAND Legend Coupe 1250 L 7 1:00.710 1.972 75.125 1:01.626
16 97 Jamie BLAKE Legend Coupe 1250 LR 6 1:00.938 2.200 74.844 1:01.782
17 2 David ALLAN Legend Coupe 890 L 10 1:01.064 2.326 74.690 1:01.334
18 43 Jonty NORMAN Legend Sedan 1250 L 10 1:01.135 2.397 74.603 1:01.160
19 7 Chris WALLACE Ford Coupe 1250 L 7 1:01.670 2.932 73.956 1:02.855
20 555 Ewan ROBERTSON Legend Coupe 850 L R 9 1:01.741 3.003 73.871 1:02.295
21 11 John HOLDEN Legend Coupe 1250 LR 10 1:01.874 3.136 73.712 1:02.122
22 305 Carlos PEREZ Ford Coupe 1250 L 5 1:02.939 4.201 72.464 1:03.281
23 78 David HEADEN Legend Sedan 1250 L 6 1:04.586  5.848 70.617 1:04.602
24 17 Ronald WILKINSON Legend Coupe 1250 L R 9 1:05.100 6.362 70.059 1:05.562
25 53 Stuart ROBERTSON Legend Coupe 850 L 4 1:05.288 6.550 69.857 1:05.356
26 15 Elby CLARK Legend Coupe 890 L 4 1:05.774 7.036 69.341 1:12.476
27 733 Keith ATKINSON Legend Coupe 1250 LR 5 1:06.648 7.910 68.432 1:31.342
28 27 Grant HUNTER Legend Coupe 890 L 5 1:09.266  10.528 65.845 1:09.816
Senior Clerk of the Course Orbits
Sig : Chris Edwards Time: mOtOl' RAC E

Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com ;o> SDO rt W I T H
Printed: 12/07/2025 11:28:07 UK RESPECT
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KMSC/SMRC Race meeting

Scottish Legends Cars Championship Knockhill 1.267 miles ._._.
Familiarisation - Q1 12/07/2025 11:20 . ...
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:14:19 L._
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S2Spd  SFSpd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 S3 S2Spd  SFSpd
(9) Colin ATKINSON
(14) Daniel CLARK 1 11:15:56.875 90.2
1 11:16:30.058 92.8 2 11:16:57.082 1:00.207  19.336 91.2
2 11:17:29.573 59.515 19.420 91.2 3 11:17:57.324 1:00.242  19.391 89.4
3 11:18:28.805 59.232 19.497 92.8 4 11:18:57.773 1:00.449  19.516 89.2
4 11:19:27.543 19.022 92.1 5 11:19:57.629 59.856 19.392 89.8
5 11:20:26.712 59.169 18.994 89.1 6 11:20:58.342 1:00.713  19.501 89.0
6 11:21:29.822 1:03.110 19.244 25.8 7 11:21:59.058 1:00.716 19.793 90.7
7 11:24:53.698 3:23.876  2:43.550 89.0 8 11:23:00.087 1:01.029  20.045 91.4
9 11:23:59.657 19.413 90.9
(22) Ben MASON 10 11:25:00.794 1:01.137  20.198 89.5
1 11:15:28.824 90.6
2 11:16:29.578 1:00.754  20.264 91.4 (95) Maxim POPELYUSHKO
3 11:17:28.556 58.978 19.107 91.1 11:15:54.354 89.5
4 11:18:28.488 59.932 20.040 90.8 z 11:16:55.534 1:01.180  19.902 89.8
5 11:19:27.266 18.956 89.5 3 11:17:57.287 1:01.753  19.773 89.6
6 11:20:36.425 1:09.159  20.091 33.8 4 11:18:58.542 1:01.255  19.980 88.9
5 11:19:58.828 19.539 89.5
(71) Ryan McLEISH 6 11:21:00.134 1:01.306  19.866 91.2
1 11:16:01.389 90.4 7 11:22:02.177 1:02.043  20.226 89.2
2 11:17:00.925 59.536 19.082 90.2 8 11:23:06.568 1:04.391  19.808 39.1
3 11:18:00.011 19.166 91.3
4 11:19:00.085 1: oo 074  19.113 91.1 (72) Glenn BURTENSHAW
5 11:19:59.883 59.798 19.342 90.9 1 11:16:07.236 88.5
6 11:20:59.733 59.850 19.070 92.4 2 11:17:07.581  [IEIEZE 19.446 88.1
7 11:21:59.237 59.504 19.080 91.8 3 11:18:11.996 1:04.415 20.808 79.7
8 11:22:59.769 1:00.532 19.882 90.0 4 11:19:19.004 1:07.008 22.866 75.5
9 11:23:59.197 59.428 19.373 89.1 5 11:20:25.678 1:06.674  21.319 76.0
10 11:24:58.848 59.651 19.363 89.6 6 11:21:37.225 1:11.547  22.565 323
(85) Mark BEATY (6) Gary ATKINSON
1 11:15:35.030 89.5 1 11:15:59.686 88.8
2 11:16:34.461 59.431 19.387 90.7 2 11:17:01.887 1:02.201  20.321 90.8
3 11:17:35.389 1:00.928  19.473 89.4 3 11:18:02.961 1:01.074  19.748 89.7
4 11:18:34.561 19.202 88.8 4 11:19:03.877 1:00.916  19.814 89.8
5 11:19:36.170 1:01.609  19.941 89.4 5 11:20:04.421 1:00.544  19.732 89.8
6  11:20:35.495 59.325 19.179 89.0 6  11:21:04772  [IEEAECFEE 19.676 89.7
7 11:21:35.253 59.758 19.328 87.4 7 11:22:06.095 1:01.323  19.666 89.1
8 11:22:34.930 59.677 19.474 87.0 8 11:23:07.090 1:00.995  19.736 89.0
9 11:23:35.432 1:00.502 19.519 86.7 9 11:24:08.006 1:00.916 19.960 90.7
10 11:24:44.797 1:09.365 19.329 31.6 10 11:25:13.426 1:05.420  20.067 33.8
(77) Michael WEDDELL (55) Stuart MCANDREW
1 11:15:34.228 90.3 11:15:49.069 90.7
2 11:16:33.461  IEENXEEE 19.188 92,1 2 11:16:50.701 1:01.632  19.979 90.2
3 11:17:34.870 1:01.409  19.013 89.7 3 11:17:51.348 19.629 89.4
4 11:18:34.536 59.666 19.386 91.3 4 11:18:52.556 1:01.208 19.893 90.4
5 11:19:35.215 1:00.679  19.721 89.7 5 11:19:54.051 1:01.495  19.815 88.9
6 11:20:34.597 59.382 19.196 88.3 6 11:20:58.760 1:04.709 19.860 32.0
7 11:22:00.387 1:25.790  25.897 25.0
(333) Bill READ
(24) Matthew PAPE 1 11:16:11.786 90.3
1 11:16:06.697 89.0 2 11:17:13.392 1:01.606  20.381 90.6
2 11:17:07.638 1:00.941  19.344 91.9 3 11:18:14.224 1:00.832  19.790 90.3
3 11:18:07.053 | EEXFEEEE 19.151 89.2 4 11:19:15.453 1:01.229  19.921 89.6
4 11:19:06.598 59.545 19.192 89.4 5 11:20:16.492 1:01.039  19.726 89.7
5 11:20:06.187 59.589 19.153 89.2 6 11:21:17.905 1:01.413  19.529 89.2
6  11:21:05.830 59.643 19.242 89.0 7 11:22:18.576 19.598 90.1
7 11:22:06.356 1:00.526  19.426 89.5 8 11:23:19.811 1:01.235  19.991 90.1
8 11:23:07.148 1:00.792 19.626 90.0 9 11:24:25.062 1:05.251 19.709 34.2
9 11:24:07.864 1:00.716  19.444 87.7
10 11:25:14.157 1:06.293  20.364 71.6 (51) Murray SCOTT
1 11:15:27.006 88.3
(35) Neil SHENTON 2 11:16:29.263 1:02.257  20.606 89.2
1 11:15:35.213 91.8 3 11:17:30.279 1:01.016  19.882 89.8
2 11:16:34.824 59.611 19.673 92.3 4 11:18:32.459 1:02.180 20.495 86.9
3 11:17:37.117 1:02.293 20.096 90.0 5 11:19:34.054 1:01.595 19.691 87.3
4 11:18:36.719 59,602 19.424 90.2 6 11:20:34.764 19.667 90.0
5 11:19:36.801 1:00.082  19.406 89.6 7 11:21:52.502 1:17.738  23.848 24.0
6 11:20:36.370 T 19.346 89.7
7 11:21:36.882 1:00.512  19.890 88.8 (21) Mark MULHOLLAND
8 11:22:36.835 59.953 19.370 88.6 1 11:15:44.843 88.0
9 11:24:01.604 1:24.769  22.280 28.3 2 11:17:52.029 2:07.186  20.184 82.5
3 11:18:59.131 1:07.102  20.991 86.7
Senior Clerk of the Course Orbits

Sig- : Clrris Edwards Time: B motor RAC E

Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com o SDO rt W I T H
Printed: 12/07/2025 11:28:30 UK RESPEET
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CARS CHAMPIONSHIP

oy
]
KMSC/SMRC Race meeting
-
Scottish Legends Cars Championship Knockhill 1.267 miles
Familiarisation - Q1 12/07/2025 11:20 .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:14:19
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S2Spd  SFSpd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 s3 S2Spd  SFSpd
4 11:20:00.757 1:01.626  19.955 88.4 5 11:20:42.601 1:05.511  19.822 33.3
5 11:21:01.467 19.619 89.0
6 11:22:06.754 1:05.287  21.009 90.2 (78) David HEADEN
7 11:23:52.884 1:46.130 33.4 1 11:16:33.374 87.6
2 11:17:38.348 1:04.974  20.201 85.3
(97) Jamie BLAKE 3 11:18:45.172 1:06.824  20.553 83.0
1 11:15:25.530 88.0 4 11:19:49.774 1:04.602  20.452 84.1
2 11:16:29.994 1:04.464  21.639 90.2 5 11:20:54.360 20.175 75.0
3 11:17:30.932 19.820 88.6 6 11:22:09.466 1:15.106  23.673 31.9
4 11:18:32.714 1:01.782  20.098 89.2
5 11:19:34.995 1:02.281  19.895 79.1 (17) Ronald WILKINSON
6 11:20:48.426 1:13.431  22.960 25.0 1 11:16:34.219 88.9
2 11:17:39.844 1:05.625  21.526 89.1
(2) David ALLAN 3 11:18:49.032 1:09.188  22.219 83.7
1 11:16:03.056 88.0 4 11:19:54.132 EEECIEN 21.074 83.8
2 11:17:05.591 1:02.535  20.358 89.1 5 11:20:59.694 1:05.562  21.826 86.0
3 11:18:07.829 1:02.238  20.268 89.8 6 11:22:06.597 1:06.903  21.633 81.2
4 11:19:09.176 1:01.347  19.780 88.6 7 11:23:12.784 1:06.187  22.120 88.1
5 11:20:11.158 1:01.982  20.250 88.5 8 11:24:19.356 1:06.572  22.004 64.3
6 11:21:13.950 1:02.792 20.059 87.0 9 11:26:00.068 1:40.712 29.494 26.5
7 11:22:15.935 1:01.985  20.143 89.0
8 11:23:17.507 1:01.572  20.021 89.0 (53) Stuart ROBERTSON
9 11:24:18.841 1:01.334  20.013 90.7 1 11:15:36.198 89.1
10 11:25:19.905 19.722 88.8 2 11:16:41.554 1:05.356  21.085 88.0
3 11:17:46.842 20.872 87.6
(43) Jonty NORMAN 4 11:18:56.904 1:10.062  20.902 33.0
1 11:15:45.293 91.6
2 11:16:49.109 1:03.816  20.140 90.3 (15) Elby CLARK
3 11:17:50.661 1:01.552  20.036 90.0 1 11:16:01.739 22.7
4 11:18:52.306 1:01.645  20.066 90.7 2 11:18:33.396 2:31.657  1:48.536 90.4
5 11:19:53.441 19.543 89.7 3 11:19:39.170 20.187 88.2
6 11:20:54.601 1:01.160  19.780 90.8 4 11:20:51.646 1:12.476  21.451 24.3
7 11:21:55.943 1:01.342  19.832 90.3
8 11:22:57.459 1:01.516  19.770 89.5 (733) Keith ATKINSON
9 11:23:59.394 1:01.935  20.070 92.1 1 11:16:30.885 87.8
10 11:25:06.231 1:06.837  20.106 31.2 2 11:17:37.533 20.766 89.0
3 11:19:09.286 1:31.753  20.967 32.4
(7) Chris WALLACE 4 11:23:08.032 3:58.746  2:59.766 55.0
1 11:15:48.307 87.2 5 11:24:39.374 1:31.342  28.807 29.2
2 11:16:52.489 1:04.182  20.611 86.1
3 11:17:57.926 1:05.437 87.2 (27) Grant HUNTER
4 11:19:00.781 1:02.855  20.081 84.7 1 11:16:09.257 76.3
5 11:20:02.451 TN 20.020 86.0 2 11:17:19.073 1:09.816  23.633 87.8
6 11:21:06.413 1:03.962  19.747 36.8 3 11:18:28.339 22.095 63.9
7 11:24:34.655 3:28.242  2:46.047 84.5 4 11:19:39.601 1:11.262  23.123 88.0
5 11:20:56.110 1:16.509  22.051 32.6
(555) Ewan ROBERTSON
1 11:16:22.229 61.2
2 11:17:38.374 1:16.145  24.391 66.9
3 11:18:47.949 1:09.575  23.244 83.7
4 11:19:53.875 1:05.926  21.272 81.5
5 11:21:00.018 1:06.143  21.389 85.7
6 11:22:06.837 1:06.819  21.744 82.1
7 11:23:12.192 1:05.355  22.257 88.8
8 11:24:14.487 1:02.295  20.203 88.0
9 11:25:16.228 19.949 88.1
(11) John HOLDEN
1 11:15:45.880 90.8
2 11:16:49.637 1:03.757  20.731 91.3
3 11:17:51.819 1:02.182  20.179 91.1
4 11:18:53.693 19.999 90.3
5 11:19:55.815 1:02.122  20.236 91.2
6 11:20:59.630 1:03.815  20.595 90.3
7 11:22:02.569 1:02.939  20.313 92.1
8 11:23:04.773 1:02.204  20.317 90.3
9 11:24:08.415 1:03.642  20.628 91.4
10 11:25:11.033 1:02.618  20.636 89.8
(305) Carlos PEREZ
1 11:16:23.772 85.4
2 11:17:26.711  EETZEEEEE 20.273 88.5
3 11:18:33.809 1:07.098  24.134 89.7
4 11:19:37.090 1:03.281  20.254 90.8
Senior Clerk of the Course Orbits

Sig : Chris Edwards Time : motor RAC E

Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com o SDO rt W I T H
Printed: 12/07/2025 11:28:30 UK RESPELT:
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KMSC/SMRC Race meeting Sorted on best lap time

Scottish Modsports Championship

Qualifying 2
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:28:24

Knockhill 1.267 miles

12/07/2025 11:35 gy ...

Pos No. Name Make/Model CC Class Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed 2nd Best

1 26 Michael BARRON Honda Civic 2000 D 5 57.373 79.495 58.432

2 86 Adam MORRISON Mini Cooper S 1998 D 14 57.818 0.445 78.883 57.888

3 63 Graham ROBERTSON BMW 135 2000 C 12 58.544 1.171 77.904 58.660

4 14 Michael IMRIE Renault Clio 197 1998 D 14 59.156 1.783 77.099 59.184

5 21 Louise STRACHAN Ford Fiesta ST 2000 D 11 1:02.014 4.641 73.545 1:02.064

